COLOR CODED CIRCUIT BREAKERS
O P T I F U S E  C I R C U I T  B R E A K E R S
Type I P/N Type III P/N Current Body Color
ACBP-H-10A MRCBP-H-10C 10A Gray*
ACBP-H-15C MRCBP-H-15C 15A Blue
ACBP-H-20C MRCBP-H-20C 20A Yellow
ACBP-H-25C MRCBP-H-25C 25A White
ACBP-H-30C MRCBP-H-30C 30A Green
ACBP-H-40C MRCBP-H-40C 40A Orange
ACBP-H-50C MRCBP-H-50C 50A Red
Type I P/N Type III P/N Current Body Color
ACBP-V-10A MRCBP-V-10C 10A Gray*
ACBP-V-15C MRCBP-V-15C 15A Blue
ACBP-V-20C MRCBP-V-20C 20A Yellow
ACBP-V-25C MRCBP-V-25C 25A White
ACBP-V-30C MRCBP-V-30C 30A Green
ACBP-V-40C MRCBP-V-40C 40A Orange
ACBP-V-50C MRCBP-V-50C 50A Red
Type I P/N Type III P/N Current Body Color
ACBP-N-10A MRCBP-N-10C 10A Gray*
ACBP-N-15C MRCBP-N-15C 15A Blue
ACBP-N-20C MRCBP-N-20C 20A Yellow
ACBP-N-25C MRCBP-N-25C 25A White
ACBP-N-30C MRCBP-N-30C 30A Green
ACBP-N-40C MRCBP-N-40C 40A Orange
ACBP-N-50C MRCBP-N-50C 50A Red
COLOR CODED CIRCUIT BREAKERS
O P T I F U S E  C I R C U I T  B R E A K E R S